lundi 14 avril 2025
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Tirage

AHSIRTU
CIAEISU
FKIRUSU
DONURUI[
NSDOOU[
ANLEELT
TENENOT
AIDBNIR
PIHINOT
BHIEULU
FAEILMU
TIXRSEU
AMESWIR
LIMARER
PLCSORU
OIERAAZ
IGEEEE)
GNSNEEI
AETNIER
QIDEEER
TMVRYE[
TGVME

Mot retenu

AHURIT
CHAISE
KIFS

KRU
SOUDIONS
ALLEE
TONNELET
ABORD
PIETON
HUB
FiLMAI
ETAUX
WusS
LARMIER
COUPLAS
AZORAI
JESE
GENIES
NAZE
EQUIDE
VoYER
ME

H3
4G
M1
1M
K4
L11
13G
H11
15)
10F
8J
N6
6J
14B
9
D4
15A
2]
5B
11A
A8
5N

Place Points

26
22
44
36
82
14
70
33
24
27
30
36
32
22
28
36
41
28
26
33
51
19

Cumul

26

48

92
128
210
224
294
327
351
378
408
444
476
498
526
562
603
631
657
690
741
760

Mot Place

AMELIORABLE

ACE

SUR(f)ONDU - SUR(r)OUND - SUR(t)ONDU

TELLIEN

BILIE

XERUS

LARMIER

ZERO

SEZIG

ARENITE - ARETINE

DERNY

G2

K4

21

2J

G7

9A

B6

5B
B5

B2

Pts

23

82

24

30

50

68

37

30
72

66




