

lundi 14 avril 2025

Coup	Tirage	Mot retenu	Place	Points	Cumul	Mot	Place	Pts
1	AHSIRTU							
2	CIAEISU	AHURIT	H3	26	26			
3	FKIRUSU	CHAISE	4G	22	48	ACE	G2	23
4	DONURU[KIFS	M1	44	92			
5	NSDOOU[KRU	1M	36	128	SUR(f)ONDU - SUR(r)OUND - SUR(t)ONDU	K4	82
6	ANLEELT	SOUDiONS	K4	82	210			
7	TENENOT	ALLEE	L11	14	224	TELLIEN	2I	24
8	AIDBNIR	TONNELET	13G	70	294			
9	PIHINOT	ABORD	H11	33	327			
10	BHIEULU	PIETON	15J	24	351			
11	FAEILMU	HUB	10F	27	378	BILIE	2J	30
12	TIXRSEU	FiLMAI	8J	30	408			
13	AMESWIR	ETAUX	N6	36	444	XERUS	G7	50
14	LIMARER	WUS	6J	32	476			
15	PLCSORU	LARMIER	14B	22	498	LARMIER	9A	68
16	OIERAAZ	COUPLAS	C9	28	526			
17	IGEEEEJ	AZORAI	D4	36	562	ZERO	B6	37
18	GNSNEEI	JESE	15A	41	603			
19	AETNIER	GENIES	2J	28	631	SEZIG	5B	30
20	QIDEEER	NAZE	5B	26	657	ARENITE - ARETINE	B5	72
21	TMVRYE[EQUIDE	11A	33	690			
22	TGVME	VoYER	A8	51	741	DERNY	B2	66
		ME	5N	19	760			

AMELIORABLE